
TABLE Z - DEGREES CONFERRED BETWEEN JULY 1, 2022 AND JUNE 30, 2023 BY DEGREE PROGRAM,
BY RACIAL/ETHNIC GROUP BY SEX

Institution: Eastern Illinois University
 UnitID: 144892
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09.0100 05 BA in Communication Studies 4 1 2 10 11 2 3 13 20 33
09.0401 05 BA in Journalism 2 1 3 6 1 5 8 13
09.0702 05 BS in Digital Media Technology 5 3 1 1 1 6 4 2 1 15 9 24
09.0799 05 BA in TV & Video Production 2 1 2 1 5 1 6
09.0902 05 BA in Public Relations 1 1 4 2 6 3 11 14
09.0905 05 BS in Health Communication 1 6 1 1 7 8
11.0199 05 BSB in Bus Analytics &Info Sys 2 2 1 5 0 5
11.0701 05 BS in Computer Science 1 1 2 0 2
11.1099 05 BS in Computer and Info Tech 3 1 1 7 10 2 12
13.1001 05 BSEd in Special Education 22 2 0 24 24
13.1202 05 BSEd in Elementary Education 1 3 2 4 4 42 1 2 7 52 59
13.1203 05 BSEd in Middle Level Ed. 1 4 1 4 5
13.1209 05 BSEd in Early Childhood Ed. 4 1 1 1 15 1 1 1 23 24
13.1307 05 BS in Public Health 1 4 11 1 2 0 19 19
13.1316 05 BS in Science Teacher Cert. 1 2 1 1 3 4
13.1319 05 BS in Career and Technical Ed. 1 3 3 3 4 7
14.1001 05 BS in Electrical Engineering 2 1 3 0 3
15.0000 05 BS in Engineering Technology 1 1 1 3 1 1 7 1 8
15.0612 05 BS in Applied Engineering Tech 0 0 0
16.0101 05 BA in World Languages&Cultures 1 2 3 2 1 3 6 9
19.0101 05 BS in Human Services Prog Adm 12 2 7 0 21 21
23.0101 05 BA in English 1 5 4 8 14 1 9 24 33
24.0101 05 BA Interdisciplinary Studies 10 9 6 7 16 29 2 2 1 2 3 36 51 87
26.0101 05 BS in Biological Sciences 2 2 7 1 3 7 32 10 44 54
26.1501 05 BS in Neuroscience 1 3 4 0 8 8
27.0101 05 BA in Mathematics 2 2 3 4 3 7
30.9999 05 BS in Organizational Develop 1 3 11 21 1 3 2 16 26 42
31.0301 05 BS in Recreation Admin. 2 1 1 2 2 4
31.0504 05 BS in Sport Management 1 5 8 4 2 15 5 20
31.0505 05 BS in Exercise Science 2 4 1 2 1 20 16 2 1 1 3 30 23 53
38.0101 05 BA in Philosophy 1 1 0 1
40.0501 05 BA in Chemistry 1 1 2 3 1 4
40.0501 05 BS in Chemistry 0 0 0
40.0601 05 BS in Geology 2 0 2 2
40.0801 05 BS in Physics 1 1 2 1 4 1 5
42.0101 05 BA in Psychology 1 6 16 1 10 8 48 7 3 2 18 84 102
43.0107 05 BA in Criminology/Crim Justice 1 7 1 7 10 12 1 2 2 1 15 29 44
45.0601 05 BA in Economics 1 1 1 1 2
45.0701 05 BS in Geography 1 1 3 1 4 2 6
45.1001 05 BA in Political Science 2 1 1 1 2 2 5 1 7 8 15
45.1101 05 BA in Sociology 1 2 6 2 2 9 11
50.0501 05 BA in Theatre 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 3 7
50.0701 05 BA in Art 1 2 3 1 1 5 3 8
50.0701 05 BFA in Art 1 1 5 17 2 2 6 22 28
50.0901 05 BA in Music 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 5
50.0901 05 Bachelor of Music in Music 4 6 4 6 10
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51.0201 05 BS in Communication Disorders 1 3 1 20 2 23 25
51.0701 05 BS in Health Administration 1 1 4 5 1 6
51.0913 05 BS in Athletic Training 0 0 0
51.1005 05 BS in Clinical Laboratory Sci. 1 6 1 6 7
51.3101 05 BS in Nutrition and Dietetics 2 1 1 1 3 4
51.3801 05 BS in Nursing 6 1 1 2 1 1 6 22 1 2 6 10 39 49
52.0201 05 BSB in Business Administration 1 1 5 8 1 2 10 8 18
52.0301 05 BSB in Accounting 2 1 1 4 8 1 8 9 17
52.0801 05 BSB in Finance 3 2 1 12 7 2 18 9 27
52.0901 05 BS in Hospitality & Tourism 1 2 1 1 3 4
52.1301 05 BSB in Management 1 1 5 2 10 10 1 11 19 30
52.1401 05 BSB in Marketing 3 1 1 3 9 9 1 1 17 11 28
52.1902 05 BS in Fashion Merchand & Dsgn 2 0 2 2
52.2001 05 BS in Construction Management 5 1 6 0 6
54.0101 05 BA in History 1 1 2 14 5 17 6 23

Undergraduate Total 14 8 60 102 0 1 5 4 32 68 242 465 12 22 1 2 26 40 392 712 1104
04.0301 06 Certif. in Public Planning 1 0 1 1
09.0100 06 Certif. in Communic. Processes 1 1 6 2 6 8
13.1201 06 Certif. in Training and Devel. 2 2 0 2
15.0799 06 Certif. in Quality Systems 2 1 1 1 3 2 5
15.1299 06 Cert in Data Security and Scie 1 1 2 0 2
15.1299 06 Certificate in Cybersecurity 1 1 1 1 2
15.9999 06 Certif. in Computer Technology 252 89 1 1 1 3 256 91 347
23.1301 06 Certificate Teaching Writing 3 8 1 1 4 9 13
52.9999 06 Certif. in Workforce Improvemt 1 0 1 1

Certificate Total 256 90 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 11 16 0 1 0 0 1 1 270 111 381
09.0100 07 MA in Communication Studies 1 6 10 1 6 12 18
13.0301 07 MSEd in Curriculum/Instruction 1 1 6 50 1 1 2 7 55 62
13.0401 07 MSED in Educational Leadership 2 20 43 1 1 1 22 46 68
13.1001 07 MSEd in Special Education 2 1 17 1 1 20 21
13.1101 07 MS in Counseling 1 3 12 1 3 14 17
13.1102 07 MS in College Student Affairs 2 1 3 4 1 1 5 7 12
13.1202 07 MSEd in Elementary Education 1 0 1 1
15.0612 07 MS in Technology 255 90 1 1 5 1 1 261 93 354
19.0101 07 MS in Human Services Prog Adm. 1 5 2 1 14 1 2 1 25 26
23.0101 07 MA in English 1 2 1 1 1 3 14 1 2 7 19 26
26.0101 07 MS in Biological Sciences 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 1 7 11 18
27.0101 07 MA in Mathematics 3 1 3 1 4
30.0601 07 MS in Sustainability 5 2 1 5 3 8
30.1101 07 MA in Aging Studies 1 1 1 0 3 3
31.0504 07 MS in Sports Administration 1 1 1 1 10 3 1 13 5 18
31.0505 07 MS in Exercise Physiology 1 3 3 3 4 7
40.0501 07 MS in Chemistry 1 1 1 1 2
42.2801 07 MA in Clinical Psychology 2 1 2 1 4 5
42.2805 07 MS in School Psychology 1 2 7 3 7 10
43.0403 07 MS in Cybersecurity 8 4 1 1 2 2 13 5 18
45.0601 07 MA in Economics 2 2 0 2
45.0702 07 PSM in Geographic Info Science 1 1 0 1
45.1001 07 MA in Political Science 1 1 2 5 4 2 6 9 15
50.0701 07 MA in Art 3 2 1 1 2 6 25 1 7 12 36 48
50.0901 07 MA in Music 2 2 1 5 10 3 9 14 23
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51.0201 07 MS in Communication Disorders 1 3 30 1 3 32 35
51.2208 07 MS in Health Promotion 1 2 1 7 2 1 12 13
51.3101 07 MS in Nutrition and Dietetics 1 1 1 2 14 1 2 3 6 19 25
52.0201 07 Master of Business Admin. 4 3 2 1 1 2 11 11 1 2 3 21 20 41
52.1005 07 MS in Talent Development 1 3 1 3 4
54.0101 07 MA in History 5 3 5 3 8

Graduate Total 281 112 10 15 0 1 3 9 8 14 112 296 3 8 1 0 11 29 429 484 913
13.0401 08 EdS in Educational Leadership 1 8 13 1 8 15 23
42.2805 08 Specialist in School Psych. 1 3 1 1 4 5

Specialist Total 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 16 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 19 28
99 Grand Total 551 210 71 118 0 2 10 15 40 83 373 793 15 31 2 2 38 72 1100 1326 2426
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